Nishnawbe-Aski Legal
t Services Corporation

# dofeV 4P N<do3-A>
j *AP"A-V-Aa? LPCLA-A?

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation
Attention: Accounts Payable
138B Mission Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7
Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

005796

Employee Timesheets

Requested By

Terri Zoccole

Date
2024-01-30

Pay Period
2024-02-10/2024-02-23

Start Date
2024-02-10

End Date
2024-02-23

Hours

Description

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Subtotal

Week 1

2024-02-10

2024-02-11

2024-02-12

2024-02-13

2024-02-14

2024-02-15

2024-02-16

2.00

2.00

Week 2

2024-02-17

2024-02-18

2024-02-19

2024-02-20

2024-02-21

2024-02-22

2024-02-23

S| 7.00

7.00

Total

9.00

Deducted

stat day on feb 19, 2024

vacation hours

2024-02-12 - 2024-02-23 / Vacation

63.00

Total

63.00

Total

72.00

Notes

NOTE: ADDED 2 HRS FOR EARLY LEAVE ON 16TH -TC

Authorized Signature

Michael Lenny Carpenter




