

## Employee Timesheets 005796

Requested By	Date	
Terri Zoccole	2024-01-30	
Pay Period	Start Date	End Date
2024-02-10 / 2024-02-23	2024-02-10	2024-02-23

Hours															
Description		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tues		Wed		Thurs		Fri	Subtotal
Week 1	2024-02-10		2024-02-11		2024-02-12		2024-02-13		2024-02-14		2024-02-15		2024-02-16		2.00
														2.00	2.00
Week 2	202	2024-02-17		2024-02-18		2024-02-19		2024-02-20		2024-02-21		2024-02-22		24-02-23	7.00
					S	7.00									7.00
Total															9.00

Deducted	
2024-02-12 - 2024-02-23 / Vacation stat day on feb 19, 2024 vacation hours	63.00
Total	63.00

72.00

Total

Notes

NOTE: ADDED 2 HRS FOR EARLY LEAVE ON 16TH - TC

## Authorized Signature

Michael Lenny Carpenter